MPVZ5004G
Rev 1, 01/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and

� Appliance Liquid Level and Pressure Measurement
� Respiratory Equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type
Case
No.
MPVZ Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
Surface Mount 1735-01 MPVZ5004GW6U Rails MZ5004GW
Through-Hole 1560-02 MPVZ5004GW7U Rails MZ5004GW
Surface Mount 482-01 MPVZ5004G6U Rails MZ5004G
Surface Mount 482-01 MPVZ5004G6T1 Tape & Reel MZ5004G
Through-Hole 482B-03 MPVZ5004G7U Rails MZ5004G
MPVZ5004G
SERIES
PIN NUMBERS(1)
1. Pins 1, 5, 6, 7, and 8 are internal device